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PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY Age Group: q 16-17 q 18+ q New Hire q Rehire/New to Entertainment q Rehire/Returning to Entertainment

Name: Start Date: End Date: Applicant able to swim? qYes  qNo

Mobile Phone: Other Phone:  Applicant involved in any extracurricular activities that would impact your availability? qYes  qNo

Email:      Please List Conflicts:_____________________________________________________________

Are you a current SeaWorld Team Member?  Please circle if you CANNOT WORK in the following conditions:

qNo     qYes(Full Time)    qYes(Part Time)    qYes(Seasonal)
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q PART TIME q SEASONAL

Start Date: q TMM______________________

End Date: q Casting ___________________
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NO HIRE_________ q Insufficient Talent q Stronger Candidate q Availability q Not interested in this talent at this time q Other ______________

Revised 11/28/2017

DATE

I D

HR Use OnlyGENERAL INFORMATION

q

What are you auditioning for? (Check all that apply)

Dancer

Actor

Learn and perform a dance 

combination.

Perform a prepared up-tempo 

song & ballad. May be asked to 

learn and performer a 

movement combination.

Be ready to improvise!

q

Costumed 

Character

q

q Singer

1     2     3     4     5

1     2     3     4     5

2019Season Auditions
SeaWorld/Aquatica San Antonio

CASTING NOTES
Reserves

P1     P2     P3 P1       P2       P3 P1       P2       P3

Halloween Day

For Audition Team Only (Please DO NOT write in this section)

HOS ONLY: Outside grooming guidelines; 

approved by Entertainment.

Christmas NightChristmas Day

1     2     3     4     5

1     2     3     4     5

1     2     3     4     5
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1     2     3     4     5

Halloween Night

ft. in.
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Summer Day

HI IAP
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     Strobe Lights           Fog           Confined Spaces           Hot Temperatures           Cold Temperatures

Spring Day

P1     P2     P3 P1       P2       P3

1     2     3     4     5

q
Seasonal 

Performer
Be ready to improvise!

q

Instrumentalist

Perform a prepared piece in 

your best style. May be asked to 

learn and performer a 

movement combination.

q

Variety Artist
Perform a prepared 

presentation of your skills.

q
Check here if interested in 

costumed character dancer

Christmas Elf

Howl-O-Scream Scare Squad

Spring Night

P1       P2       P3P1     P2     P3 P1     P2     P3

Perform a prepared one minute 

comedic monologue. May be 

asked to learn and performer a 

movement combination.
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1     2     3     4     5

1     2     3     4     5

1     2     3     4     5

q

Skill:

Instrument:

Summer Night



q Currently in High School District/High School Name: 

  >Spring Semester: Monday, January 7, 2019 through Thursday, June 6, 2019

please indicate your availability for the following High School Holidays

Jan 14 (Mon) Mar 13 (Wed) Apr 26 (Fri)

Feb 18 (Mon) Mar 14 (Thu) May 27 (Mon)

Mar 11 (Mon) Mar 15 (Fri)

Mar 12 (Tue) Apr 19 (Fri)

q Check here if you are graduating in the Spring 2019

  >Summer

Taking Summer School? q NO q YES Details:

  >Fall Semester: Monday, August 26, 2019 through Friday, December 20, 2019

please indicate your availability for the following High School Holidays

Sep 2 (Mon) Nov 28 (Thu) Dec 26 (Thu) Dec 31 (Tue)

Oct 14 (Mon) Nov 29 (Fri) Dec 27 (Fri) Jan 1 (Wed)

Nov 25 (Mon) Dec 23 (Mon) Dec 28 (Sat) Jan 2 (Thu)

Nov 26 (Tue) Dec 24 (Tues) Dec 29 (Sun) Jan 3 (Fri)

Nov 27 (Wed) Dec 25 (Wed) Dec 30 (Mon)

q Currently in College or plan to attend in 2018 College Name: 

  >Spring Semester

q Attending College in the Spring Details:

  >Summer Semester

q Attending College in the Summer Details:

  >Fall Semester

q Attending College in the Fall Details:

q Currently not in school and do not plan on attending school in 2019

Available at 5:30pm until 

anytime in the evening.

2019 SCHOOL AVAILABILITY

Available from 11:00am 

until 8:30pm.

SIGN

DATE

2019 GENERAL AVAILABILITY

Other specific availability conflict dates?

FRI

SAT

TUE USING LEGEND ABOVE,

Halloween (Aug-Oct)

WED

THU

LEGENDPlease fill out all availability sections below. Use the legend to the right to communicate when you are 

available to be at work (SeaWorld) in the applicable spaces below. Please be as accurate as possible so 

we can place you in a position which rehearsals & operating schedule best fits your needs. Full availability 

is preferred.  Rehearsals are usually evenings during the week, but can also occur during the weekends and 

anytime during normal business hours.

P

X

USING LEGEND ABOVE

MON

Spring (Feb-May) Summer (May-Aug) 

USING LEGEND ABOVE,

TUE

Available All Day

Not Available At All

MON

THU

WED

I certify that the availability listed is correct and understand that casting will heavily depend upon my availability for all 

rehearsals and scheduled work dates. By signing this, I understand that I will be held accountable in the event my availability 

changes and this may result in recasting and/or reconsideration of the position offered.

SAT

What season(s) are you interested in?                  

(Check all that apply)
q Spring (Feb-May)    q Summer (May-Aug)    q Halloween (Aug-Oct)    q Christmas (Oct-Jan)

WED

THU

SUN

FRI

SUN

SAT

FRI

SAT

SUN

WED

THU

Christmas (Oct-Jan)

FRI

Time Specific Availability Examples

5:30p-Any

11:00a-8:30p

Availability  SeaWorld Mgmt Availability Check (Initial) ________

MON

SUN

TUE

TUE

MON


